
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
October   02, 2025

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202537189
202536043
202537371
202181672
202541350
202538501
202533896
202315667

3283 25TH ST
179 BEMIS ST
1066 FLORIDA ST
3854 GEARY BL
1094 HOLLISTER AV
852 JACKSON ST
949 LOMBARD ST
1341 STEINER ST

PIEPRZYK MARTIN B
GLENRIDGE APARTMENTS RESIDE
HOLLAND ERIC & CONGDON JESS
SUNHILL ENTERPRISES LP
GWENDOLYN MITCHELL SURVIVO
BYPASS TR - CHUNG FMLY TR
LEGAL RECOVERY LLC
MARTIN LUTHER KING MARCUS GA

Barber
Vos
Barber
Maher
Chierici
Dang
Dang
Maher

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep

Continued Cases
400 CLEMENTINA ST
900 FOLSOM ST

Wohlers
Wohlers

BPREP MOSSO APARTMENTS LLC
BPREP MOSSO APARTMENTS LLC

202535946
202537781

Total Cases: 2


