

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: October 02, 2025

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection C	ases				
3283 25TH ST 179 BEMIS ST 1066 FLORIDA ST 3854 GEARY BL 1094 HOLLISTER AV 852 JACKSON ST 949 LOMBARD ST 1341 STEINER ST	Barber Vos Barber Maher Chierici Dang Dang Maher	PIEPRZYK MARTIN B GLENRIDGE APARTMENTS RESIDE HOLLAND ERIC & CONGDON JESS SUNHILL ENTERPRISES LP GWENDOLYN MITCHELL SURVIVO BYPASS TR - CHUNG FMLY TR LEGAL RECOVERY LLC MARTIN LUTHER KING MARCUS G.	202537189 202536043 202537371 202181672 202541350 202538501 202533896 202315667		Total Cases: 8
Continued Cases 400 CLEMENTINA ST 900 FOLSOM ST	Wohlers Wohlers	BPREP MOSSO APARTMENTS LLC BPREP MOSSO APARTMENTS LLC	202535946 202537781		Total Cases: 2